Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

23.11.-04.04.
€2.650

12.04.-18.04.
€3.150

10.05. - 23.05.
€3.650

07.06. - 13.06.
€4.150

05.07.-01.08.
€4.450

02.08. - 29.08.
€4.550

30.08. - 12.09.
€4.950

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Hanse 410 Demirs

i JPT

K B
I paa- -

101618

Sailing yacht

Hanse 410 Demirs

Turkey / Fethiye, Lykia Yacht Club
2024

3

€2.500,00

Deck: Bathing platform, Bimini top, Cockpit cushions,
Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy,
Sprayhood, Teak cockpit,

Entertainment: Outside speakers, Radio CD player,
Galley: Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment,
cutlery), Oven, Refrigerator, Stove,

Interior: Bed linen, Electric toilet, Heating,

Navigation: Autopilot, Bow thruster, GPS chart plotter -
cockpit, Nautical charts, Pilot book, Tridata,

Yacht electrics: Battery charger, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

05.04.-11.04.
€2.850

19.04. - 25.04.
€3.250

24.05. - 30.05.
€3.950

14.06. - 04.07.
€4.250

13.09. - 26.09.
€4.850

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

26.04.-09.05.
€3.450

31.05. - 06.06.
€4.050

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/turkey/sailing-yacht/hanse-410-demirs-fethiye-lykia-yacht-club/101618/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/turkey/sailing-yacht/hanse-410-demirs-fethiye-lykia-yacht-club/101618/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/turkey/sailing-yacht/hanse-410-demirs-fethiye-lykia-yacht-club/101618/all/1
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27.09.-03.10.
€4.750

25.10.-31.10.
€3.650

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

04.10.-10.10.

€4.550

01.11.-07.11.

€3.250

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

11.10.-17.10.

€4.250

08.11.-31.12.

€2.850

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER
18.10.-24.10.
€4.050

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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